BAC Resolution Declaring Baybay Printshop as the Bidder with the Single Calculated and Responsive 
Bid (SCRB) and Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid (LCRB) per Item and Recommending to the 
VSU President the Award of Contract to the said Bidder the amount of Six Hundred Ninety-Three 
Thousand Pesos (P693,000.00), Declaring Failure of Bidding for Some Items and Recommending the 
Conduct of Rebidding for the Failed Items, for the Supply and Delivery of I.T. Equipment for MIS 
(GOODS-21-01) 

BAC Res. #123, Series 2020  

BAC Resolution Declaring Yana Chemodities Inc., Noveaulab Corp., Labtraders Inc., Krypton Industrial

[...]

BAC Resolution Declaring Baybay Printshop as the Bidder with the Single Calculated and Responsive 
Bid (SCRB) or Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid (LCRB) per Item and Recommending to the VSU 
President the Award of Contract to the said Bidder the amount of Seven Hundred Ten Thousand Three 
Hundred Thirty-Three Pesos (P710,333.00), Declaring Failure of Bidding for Various Items and 
Recommending the Conduct of Rebidding for the Failed Items for the Supply and Delivery of I.T. 
Equipment and Supplies (GOODS-21-07) 

BAC Res. #125, Series 2020 

BAC Resolution Declaring Brodeth Marketing and Ormoc MacMercury Hardware as the Bidders with the 
Single Calculated and Responsive Bid (SCRB) or Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid (LCRB) per 
Item and Recommending to the VSU President the Award of Contracts to the said Bidders the amount 

of Two Million One Hundred Fifty-Two Thousand Nineteen and 74/100 Pesos (P2,152,019.74) and Six 
Hundred Fifty-One Thousand One Hundred Three Pesos (P651,103.00), respectively, Declaring Failure 
of Bidding for Various Items and Recommending the Conduct of Rebidding for the Failed Items, for the 
Supply and Delivery of Construction Supplies (GOODS-21-08) 

BAC Res. #127, Series 2020 

BAC Resolution Declaring PLDT Inc. as the Bidder with the Single Calculated and Responsive Bid 
(SCRB) and Recommending to the VSU President the Award of Contract to the said Bidder the amount 
of Two Million One Hundred Sixty Thousand Pesos (P2,160,000.00), Declaring Failure of Bidding of 
Subscriptions for Component Colleges due to no Quotations Received and Recommending Approval to 
Proceed with the Purchase of said Failed Items through Negotiated Procurement – Two Failed Biddings 
for the Supply, Installation and Subscription of Leased Line (E1) Internet Connection – Rebidding

[...]

(GOODS-21-05-R) 

BAC Res. #01, Series 2021 

BAC Resolution Declaring D.L. Aureo Construction as the Bidder with the Lowest Calculated and 
Responsive Bid (LCRB) and Recommending to the VSU President the Award of Contract to the said 
Bidder the amount of One Million Five Hundred Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred Eight and 22/100 
Pesos (P1,519,308.22) for the Completion of Administration Annex Building of VSU Villaba (Phase 1) 
(INFRA-20-08) 

BAC Res. #07, Series 2021 

BAC Resolution Recommending Approval of Award to Baybay Dairy Cooperative the amount of Two 
Million One Hundred Nine Thousand Pesos (P2,109,000.00) for the Supply and Delivery of Toned Milk 
through Emergency Procurement under Bayanihan 2 Modality 

BAC Res. #08, Series 2021 

BAC Resolution Recommending Approval of Procurement and Award of Contract to Go Enterprises 
Hardware and Electrical Supply with Total Amount of One Million Forty-Five Thousand Five Hundred